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“She danced the dance of flames and fire,

and the dance of swords and spears;

she danced the dance of stars and the dance of space,
and then she danced the dance of flowers in the wind.”

The Dancer - Khalil Gibran




Jwana Hamdan’s world is nomadic, constantly
traveling but rooted, combines dreamlike inspirations,

links with poetry and music with a strong desire

for originality and uniqueness.

Il mondo Jwana Hamdan & nomadico, costantemente in viaggio
ma radicato, combina ispirazioni oniriche, legami con la poesia

e la musica con una forte volonta di originalita e unicita.



Jwana Hamdan, founded by the eponymous Italian entrepreneur

of Lebanese origin, is the first outdoor brand where Italian design
know-how meets a cosmopolitan Middle Eastern inspired cultural
heritage. Jwana Hamdan creates unprecedented outdoor environments
of great personality, which become places to live and cultivate a new
form of conviviality by finding true luxury in hospitality and quality of
relationships. The brand looks at the Italian and Middle Eastern tradition,
to reinterpret it with a contemporary taste, and conceives design as a
meeting between attention to detail and innovation, high quality and
enhancement of the component that preserves and transmits the values

linked to a shared cultural and social heritage.

Fondato da Jwana Hamdan, imprenditrice italiana di origini libanesi, 'omonimo brand
si propone come il primo marchio di design outdoor dove il know-how progettuale
italiano incontra un patrimonio culturale cosmopolita di ispirazione mediorientale.
Jwana Hamdan crea ambienti outdoor inediti e di grande personalita, che diventano
luoghi dove vivere e coltivare una nuova forma di convivialita ritrovando nell'ospitalita,
nella qualita dei rapporti. Il brand guarda alla tradizione italiana e mediorientale,

per reinterpretarla con un gusto contemporaneo, e concepisce il design come un incontro
tra cura del dettaglio e innovazione, alta qualita e valorizzazione della componente che

conserva e trasmette i valori legati a un patrimonio culturale e sociale condiviso.

About 7






TRICIA PAOLUCCIO X J]WANA HAMDAN

The Capsule Collection Tricia Paoluccio x Jwana Hamdan
is born from the collaboration with the multifaceted Californian artist
expert in the art of pressed flowers and the creation of floral patterns

with a strong visual impact.

La Capsule Collection Tricia Paoluccio x Jwana Hamdan nasce
dalla collaborazione con l'artista californiana esperta nell'arte dei fiori

pressati e nella creazione di motivi floreali dal forte impatto visivo.

Novelties




Tricia Paoluccio’s passion for preserving the vibrant
colors and delicate forms of botanicals began as a
child, picking and pressing flowers on her family’'s
California farm. Tricia’s modern-yet-classical style of
pressed flower art, translated into other mediums,

is a first of its kind.

Tricia Paoluccio, who counts among her esteemed
collaborations a prestigious fashion house, brings

her expertise and artistic flair to the creation of two
exclusive floral designs, specifically conceived for the
outdoor brand. The designs, reinterpreted through the
vision of Jwana Hamdan, give life to an unprecedented
textile project, characterized by weaving techniques
of high complexity and great detail.

The inspiration for the collection stems from Jwana
Hamdan's desire to express through design the beauty
and essence of nature, evoking a cultural heritage
distinguished by a rich poetic and literary tradition.
The lush gardens, often referenced in Middle Eastern
poetry, are powerful metaphors to represent human
emotions, social bonds, and the ceaseless movement
of life, all weaving a fabric that intertwines spiritual
depth with sensory exploration.

Novelties

La passione di Tricia Paoluccio per la conservazione

dej colori vivaci e delle delicate forme di botanica é
iniziata da bambina, raccogliendo e premendo fiori nella
fattoria della sua famiglia in California. Il suo stile, che
fonde modernita e classicita nell’arte dei fiori pressati

e trasposta in altri medium, é senza precedenti. La sua
visione chiave é di celebrare la bellezza e la resilienza
dei fiori selvatici, elevando questa arte millenaria.

Tricia Paoluccio, che annovera tra le sue stimate
collaborazioni anche una prestigiosa casa di moda, porta
la sua esperienza e il suo estro artistico alla creazione di
due esclusivi disegni floreali, specificamente concepiti
per il marchio outdoor. | disegni, reinterpretati attraverso
la visione di Jwana Hamdan, danno vita ad un progetto
tessile senza precedenti, caratterizzato da tecniche di
tessitura di elevata complessita e grande dettaglio.

L’ispirazione per la collezione nasce dal desiderio

di Jwana Hamdan di esprimere attraverso il design

la bellezza e I'essenza della natura, evocando un
patrimonio culturale contraddistinto da una ricca
tradizione poetica e letteraria. | lussureggianti giardini,
spesso citati nella poesia mediorientale, sono potenti
metafore per rappresentare le emozioni umane, i legami
sociali e il movimento incessante della vita, creando

un tessuto che intreccia profondita spirituale ed
esplorazione sensoriale.
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FAIROUZ is a fabric born from the desire to express the feeling

of nostalgia, weaving together emotions and memories deeply rooted in
the essence of a familiar place. Its design draws on the eternal elegance
of classical upholstery and the refinement of the Damascus rose.

The vibrant shades of red, intertwined with delicate nuances and green
backgrounds, offer a contrast that invites attention and reflection.
FAIROUZ is a fabric rich in meaning, a visual dialogue with the soul that

recalls the warmest and most welcoming memories, in a contemporary key.

FAIROUZ é un tessuto che nasce dal desiderio di esprimere il sentimento di nostalgia,
tessendo insieme emozioni e ricordi profondamente radicati nell'essenza di un luogo
familiare. Il suo disegno attinge all'eterna eleganza della tappezzeria classica e alla
raffinatezza della rosa di Damasco. Le vivaci tonalita di rosso, intrecciate a sfumature
delicate e sfondi di verde, offrono un contrasto che invita all'attenzione e alla
riflessione. FAIROUZ é un tessuto ricco di significato, un dialogo visivo con 'anima

che richiama i ricordi pit caldi e accoglienti, in chiave contemporanea.
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Seatings:

ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Cream. Fabrics: Seat Solid Sienna,
Back Fairouz. Tips: Metallic
Champagne

24

Fairouz
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Seating:

ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Cream. Fabrics: Seat Solid Sienna,
Back Fairouz. Tips: Metallic
Champagne.
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Seatings:

MAJLIS on floor 092. Fabrics: Seat
Solid Red, Rolls Solid Red, Rolls Caps
Fairouz. Deco 50 Fairouz.

MAITHA lounge chair. Fabrics: Seat

Fairouz, Roll Solid Grey, Roll Caps
Fairouz.

Fairouz

Low Tables: Rugs:

SHAMS @80 cm, Dark Grey. SILKROAD 200x300 cm, Black.
SHAMS @80 cm, Off-White. ASH 300x400 cm, Dark Grey.
AMAR @60 cm, Gold.

Lightings:
NOORA lanterns size O1and 02.
Finishing: Metallic Bronze.
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Seatings:

MAITHA lounge chair. Fabrics: Seat
Fairouz, Roll Solid Red, Roll Caps
Fairouz.

30

Lighting:
NOORA lantern size O1, Finishing:
Metallic Champagne.

Rug:
ASH 200x300 cm, Dark Grey.

Fairouz
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Lightings:
NOORA lanterns size Oland 02.
Finishing: Metallic Champagne.

32 Fairouz




Seatings:

ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Red. Fabrics: Seat Solid Red, Back
Fairouz. Tips: Metallic Champagne.

Fairouz

35
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Seatings:

ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Red. Fabrics: Seat Solid Red, Back
Fairouz. Tips: Metallic Champagne.

Table:

ALI dining table 170x100 cm.
Structure: Matte Red, Top Lava Pink
Venus. Tips: Metallic Champagne.

Fairouz

Lighting:
NOORA lantern size O1.
Finishing: Metallic Champagne.

NOORA floor suspension kit.
Finishing: Matte Black.
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JULIA is a textile that captures the essence of carefreeness and the
lightness of being. It embodies the rebirth and renewal that spring
brings, carrying an uplifting message that encourages a positive outlook
on life. The fabric is a blossoming garden of diversity, abundant with
roses, peonies, hellebores, chocolate cosmos, hydrangeas, and anemones.
1 Each thread of this fabric is a testament to the harmony of nature, its design
e is @ reminder to embrace the beauty of the present moment, offering a

visual symphony that resonates with the spirit of growth and serenity.

JULIA & un tessuto che cattura I'essenza della spensieratezza e la leggerezza dell'essere.
Rappresenta la rinascita e il rinnovamento che porta la primavera, portando

un messaggio di ispirazione che incoraggia una visione positiva della vita. Il tessuto

€ un giardino fiorito di diversita, ricco di rose, peonie, elleboro, cosmo di cioccolato,
ortensie e anemoni. Ogni filo del tessuto é una testimonianza dellarmonia della

natura, il suo design € un invito ad abbracciare la bellezza del momento presente,

offrendo una sinfonia visiva che risuona con lo spirito di crescita e serenita.

Back to Index
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Seating:

ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Cream. Fabrics: Seat Solid
Hyacinth, Back Julia. Tips: Metallic
Champagne.
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Seating:

ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Cream. Fabrics: Seat Solid Hyacinth,
Back Julia. Tips: Metallic Champagne.
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Seatings:
MAITHA lounge chair. Fabrics: Seat

Julia, Roll Solid Cactus, Roll Caps Julia.

Table:
GHAF tea table @110 cm, Base
Metallic Champagne, Top Off-White.

Julia

Lightings:

NOORA lanterns size O1and O2.

Finishing: Metallic Champagne.

NOORA floor suspension kit.
Finishing: Matte Black.
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MAITHA lounge chair. Fabrics: Seat
Julia, Roll Solid Cactus,

Seati




i

A4 A

e
BHIDPrroranstoti

"
»
']
5

\4de

Fi' 1T X

Seating:

ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Green. Fabrics: Seat Julia,

Back Julia. Tips: Metallic Champagne.

Julia
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ALIYA dining chair. Structure: Matte
Back Julia. Tips: Metallic Champagne.

Green. Fabrics: Seat Julia,

Seatings
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Seatings:

MAJLIS high base module left and
right 216. Fabrics: Seat Julia, Rolls
Solid Cactus, Rolls Caps Julia.

Deco 60 Solid Jasmine. Deco 50 Solid
Papyrus.

MAJLIS POUF high base 121 with
cushion. Fabric: Solid Cactus.

Low Table:
SHAMS @80 cm, Off-White.

Rugs:
SILKROAD 200x300 cm, Green.
ASH 200x300 cm, Light Beige.
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WARD is a new coffee table top that stands as a testament to the
creative collaboration with Tricia Paoluccio, showcasing an exclusive
blooming finishing. Its unique design encapsulates the poetry of a lush
garden, bringing the gentleness of flowers and their stunning allure to
outdoor seating arrangements. This table top offers a tranquil retreat
into nature’s embrace, enhancing moments of peace and social joy with
its vibrant and refreshing presence. WARD table top is made in Okumeé
marine plywood, coated with a composed of water-based polymers,
sunflower oil, natural recycled materials. The stone effect finishing

is manually realized by skilled craftsmen specialized in artistic and

decorative works, making every table unique.

WARD & un nuovo tavolino da caffé che testimonia la collaborazione creativa con
Tricia Paoluccio, esibendo una finitura floreale esclusiva. Il suo design unico racchiude
la poesia di un giardino rigoglioso, portando la delicatezza dei fiori e il loro splendido
fascino negli spazi all'aperto. Questo tavolo offre un rifugio tranquillo nellabbraccio
della natura, valorizzando i momenti di pace e convivialita con il suo aspetto fresco

e vivace. Il piano del tavolino WARD e realizzato in compensato marino Okume,

sul quale viene stampato il disegno floreale e poi ricoperto con un composto di
polimeri a base d’'acqua, olio di girasole, e materiali naturali riciclati. La finitura effetto
pietra e applicata manualmente da artigiani esperti in lavori artistici e decorativi,
rendendo ogni tavolino un pezzo unico.




Low Tables:

AMAR @60 cm, Pink.
AMAR @60 cm, Corten.
SHAMS @80 cm, Ward.

61

o Ward






Seatings:

MAITHA lounge chair. Fabrics: Seat
Solid Cactus, Roll Solid Cactus, Roll
Caps Julia.

Low Tables:
AMAR @60 cm, Pink.
SHAMS @80 cm, Ward.

64

Ward
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FABRICS, MATERIALS
&FINISHINGS

suti, materiali e finitur



FABRICS
100% Polypropylene
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FABRICS
100% Polypropylene

THE WANDERING MAJLIS CATW
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THE WANDERING MAJLIS
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VARNISHINGS

MATTE FINISHINGS
Matte Cream X08/A08  Matte Beige X02/A02  Matte Red X07/A07
Matte Green XO5/A05 Matte Blue X06/A06 Matte Black XO01/A01

METALLIC FINISHINGS

Metallic Champagne X03/A03 Metallic Bronze X04/A04

72

wWOOD

FINISHING

Iroko Natural K1

STAINLESS STEEL FRAMES AND ROPES

COLOURS

Matte Black | Dark Grey S0101 Matte Beige | Beige S0202

Fabrics Materials & Finishings
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SURFACES

ECOMALTA FINISHINGS

LAVA STONE FINISHINGS

Off-White PO3 Gold Corten

Light Blue PO5  Green PO6  Dark Grey PO2

Pink PO7

74

Saturn Greige LO1  Earth Green Venus Pink

Mars Red LO4 Neptune Blue Mercury Grey

Jupiter Ochre LO7

Fabrics Materials & Finishings 75



OUTDOOR RUGS
100% Polypropylene

DESIGN

SILKROAD Black

OUTDOOR RUGS
100% Recycled PET

DESIGN

SLK-BK

SILKROAD Green

"“ s "\T ‘. {0 lﬁ’ SEEe

ASH Light Beige

SLK-GR

SILKROAD Red

SLK-RD

WAVES Blue

76

WAV-BL

HILLS Green

HIL-GR

Fabrics Materials & Finishings
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TECHNICAL
DETAILS

Dettagli tecnici

Technical details



MAJLIS ON FLOOR

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODES
cm | inch
MAJLIS Pouf 121
22 (8%
121x121xH 22 cm CU-MJLPF121-BO
121 121 47%" x 47%" x H 8%"
47% 47%

Seatings
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODES
cm | inch
50| 19% MAJLIS Module Central 092
22|8% 92 x121x H50 cm CU-MJLMC092-BO
121 36" x 47%" x H19%"
92
47% T
50| 10% - MAJLIS Module Central 185
185 x121xH 50 cm CU-MJLMCI185-BO
2 185 72%" X 47%" x H19%"
A7% 72%h

& 216x121xH50 cm
85" x 47%" x H19%"

. MAJLIS Module Left 216

CU-MJLML216-BO

MAJLIS Module Right 216

216 x121xH50 cm
85" x 47%" x H19),"

CU-MJLMR216-BO

80

Technical details
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MAJLIS ON STRUCTURE Low Base

Seatings

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

MAJLIS Module Central 092

92 x121xH56 cm
36" x47%" x H 22"

A7% 36

. K1 Iroko Natural

MJLMCO092TO-BIK1
CU-MJLMCO092-B

28‘” MAJLIS Module Central 185

185x121xH 56 cm
T2%" x 47%" x H 22"

' K1 Iroko Natural

MJLMCI185TO-BIK1
CU-MJLMC185-B

MAJLIS Module Central 235
Side Table Left

235x121xH 56 cm
2" x 47%" x H 22"

‘ K1 Iroko Natural

MJLMC235TL-B1K1
CU-MJLMC185-B

MAJLIS Module Central 235
Side Table Right

235x121xH 56 cm
2" x 47%" x H 22"

. K1 Iroko Natural

MJLMC235TR-BIK1
CU-MJLMC185-B

82

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

MAJLIS Module Left 216

216 x121xH56 cm
85" x 477" x H 22"

. K1 Iroko Natural

MJLML216TO-BIK1
CU-MJLML216-B

MAJLIS Module Right 216

216 x121xH 56 cm
85" x 47%" x H 22"

' K1 Iroko Natural

MJLMR216TO-BI1K1
CU-MJLMR216-B

56|22

121
47%

266

104%

MAJLIS Module Left 266

Side Table Left

266 x121xH 56 cm
104%" x 47%" x H 22"

‘ K1 Iroko Natural

MJLML266TL-BIKI1
CU-MJLML216-B

MAJLIS Module Right 266

Side Table Left

266 x121xH 56 cm
104%" x 47%" x H 22"

. K1 Iroko Natural

MJLMR266TL-BIK1
CU-MJLMR216-B

Technical details
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES

cm | inch

cm | inch

MAJLIS Pouf 121

MAJLIS Module Left 266
Side Table Right with Cushion
MJLML266TR-B1K1 MJLPF121C1-B1K1
266 x121xH 56 cm . K1  Iroko Natural CU-MULML216-B 121x121xH 28 cm . K1 Iroko Natural CU-MJLPF12ICI-B
104%" x 47%" x H 22" - - = A7%" X A7%" x H 1" - -
47% 47%
28‘ . MAJLIS Module Right 266 MAJLIS Pouf 121
6| 22 Side Table Right without Cushion
MJLMR266TR-BI1K1 6| 2%
2oe 266 x121xH 56 cm ' K1 Iroko Natural CU-MULMR216-B 121x121xH 6 cm ' K1 Iroko Natura MJLPF121CO-BIK1
o 2 104%" x 47%" x H 22" 3 21 A7 X 47%" X H 20"
17% A47% A7%%

MAJLIS Module Left 316
Side Table Left and Right

316 x121x H56 cm ‘ K1 Iroko Natural gd::ﬂ JL|_3|\1/|6|_2?A?18K1
124" X 47%" x H 22"

MAJLIS Module Right 316
Side Table Left and Right

‘ K roko Natura MJLMR316T2-B1K1
316 x121xH 56 cm roko Natura CU-MJLMR216-B
124" X 47%" x H 22"
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MAJLIS ON STRUCTURE High Base

Seatings

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

MAJLIS Module Central 092

92 x121xH 66 cm
36" x47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLMCO092TO-B2K1
CU-MJLMCO092-B

MAJLIS Module Central 185

185x121xH 66 cm
720" x 47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLMCI185TO-B2K1
CU-MJLMC185-B

MAJLIS Module Central 235

Side Table Left
235x121xH66 cm
92" x 47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLMC235TL-B2K1
CU-MJLMC185-B

MAJLIS Module Central 235

Side Table Right

235x121xH66 cm
92" x 47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLMC235TR-B2K1
CU-MJLMC185-B

86

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

66 | 26

121
47%

216

38

MAJLIS Module Left 216

216 x121xH66 cm
85" x 477" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLML216TO-B2K1
CU-MJLML216-B

MAJLIS Module Right 216

216 x121xH 66 cm
85" x 47%" x H 26"

® «

Iroko Natural

MJLMR216TO-B2K1
CU-MJLMR216-B

MAJLIS Module Left 266

Side Table Left

266 x121xH 66 cm
104%" x 47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLML266TL-B2K1
CU-MJLML216-B

MAJLIS Module Right 266

Side Table Left

266 x121xH 66 cm
104%" x 47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLMR266TL-B2K1
CU-MJLMR216-B

Technical details
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PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
MAJLIS Module Left266
Side Table Right
266 x121xH 66 cm . K1 Iroko Natural MJLML266TR-B2KI

104%" x 47%" x H 26"

CU-MJLML216-B

cm | inch

MAJLIS Pouf 121
with Cushion

121x121xH 38 cm

A7%" X 477" x H15"

. K1 Iroko Natural

MJLPF121C1-B2K1
CU-MJLPF121C1-B

38

266

104%

21

47%

66

26

MAJLIS Module Right 266
Side Table Right

266 x121xH 66 cm
104%" x 47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLMR266TR-B2K1
CU-MJLMR216-B

121
A7 %

121
47%

MAJLIS Pouf 121
without Cushion
121x121xH16 cm
473" x 47%" x H 6"

' K1 Iroko Natural

MJLPF121C0O-B2K1

MAJLIS Module Left 316
Side Table Left and Right

316 x121xH 66 cm
124" x 47%" x H 26"

® «

Iroko Natural

MJLML316T2-B2K1
CU-MJLML216-B

MAJLIS Module Right 316
Side Table Left and Right

316 x121xH 66 cm

124" x 47%" x H 26"

® -

Iroko Natural

MJLMR316T2-B2K1
CU-MJLMR216-B
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EMIR

Seatings
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch

Structure

‘ K1 Iroko Natural

EMIR Module Central 092

92x94xH66 Ccm
36" x37"xH 26"

Backrest

@ S0101
@f S0202

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRMC092-K1S0101
CU-EMRMCO092

EMRMC092-K1S0202
CU-EMRMCO092

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch

Structure

' K1 Iroko Natural

EMIR Module Right 189

189 x94 xH 66 cm
74" x 37" x H 26"

Backrest

@ 0101
@l S0202

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRMR189-K1S0101
CU-EMRMRI185

EMRMR189-K150202
CU-EMRMRI185

EMIR Module Central 185

185x94 xH 66 cm
72%" x 37" x H 26"

Structure

® -

Backrest

% 0101
@l S0202

Iroko Natural

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRMC185-K1S0101
CU-EMRMCI185

EMRMC185-K1S0202
CU-EMRMCI185

EMIR Module Left 244

244 x94xH66 cm
96" x 37" xH 26"

Structure

® -

Backrest

@ 0101
@l 50202

Iroko Natural

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRML244-K1S0101
CU-EMRML240

EMRML244-K1S0202
CU-EMRML240

EMIR Module Central 240

240x94xH66 cm
945" x 37" x H 26"

94
37

Structure

® -

Backrest

% 0101
@ S0202

Iroko Natural

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRMC240-K1S0101
CU-EMRMC240

EMRMC240-K1S0202
CU-EMRMC240

EMIR Module Right 244

244 x94 xH 66 cm
96" x 37" x H 26"

Structure

® -

Backrest

@ 0101
@ S0202

Iroko Natural

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRMR244-K1S0101
CU-EMRMR240

EMRMR244-K1S50202
CU-EMRMR240

EMIR Module Left 189

189 x94 xH 66 cm
74" x 37" x H 26"

Structure

® -

Backrest

% S0101
@ S0202

Iroko Natural

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRML189-K1S0101
CU-EMRML185

EMRML189-K1S0202
CU-EMRML185

EMIR Pouf 090

90x90xH38cm
35"x 35" xH15"

Structure

® -

Backrest

@ S0101
@l S0202

Iroko Natural

Matte Black | Dark Grey

Matte Beige | Beige

EMRPFO090CI1-K1S0101
CU-EMRPFO90

EMRPFO90C1-K1S0202
CU-EMRPFO90
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MAITHA

Lounge Chair

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
Structure
‘ K1 Iroko Natural
EMIR Sunbed 189 Backrest

189x94 xH 66 cm
74%" x 37" x H 26"

% SO101 Backrest Dark Grey

@ S0202 Backrest Beige

EMRSB189-K1S0101
CU-EMRSBI189

EMRSB189-K1S0202
CU-EMRSBI189

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
MAITHA Lounge Chair
68 | 26%
55x74xH68 cm . K1 Iroko Natural MTHLG-ARMOK1
4|16 215" x 29" x H 26%" CU-MTHLG-ARMO
74 55
29 204

_ 193
\.<

EMIR Sofa 193

193x94xH 66 cm
76"x37"xH 26"

Structure

‘ K1 Iroko Natural

Backrest

@ SO101 Backrest Dark Grey

@ S0202 Backrest Beige

EMRSF193-K1S0101
CU-EMRMCI185

EMRSF193-K150202
CU-EMRMCI185

EMIR Sofa 248

248 x94 xH66 cm
97" x 47%" x H 26"

Structure

‘ K1 Iroko Natural

Backrest

% SO101 Backrest Dark Grey

@Q S0202 Backrest Beige

EMRSF248-K1S0101
CU-EMRMC240

EMRSF248-K1S0202
CU-EMRMC240

92

MAITHA Lounge Chair
with Armrests

55x74xH68 cm
215" x 29" x H 26%"

‘ K1 Iroko Natural

AO2 Matte Beige

MTHLG-ARMIK1
CU-MTHLG-ARMI1
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ALIYA

Dining Chair
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
Feet
‘ AO03  Metallic Champagne
Structure
‘ AO1 Matte Black ALYDN-AO3AO01
CU-ALYDN-BS
67 | 26u ALIYA Dining Chair | Square Backrest . AO2  Matte Beige ALYDN-AO3A02
58,5x 55 x H 67 cm CU-ALYDN-BS
23" x 214" x H 26)4"
AO5  Matte Green ALYDN-AO3AO05
CU-ALYDN-BS
55 58,5
‘ AO6  Matte Blue ALYDN-AO3A06
CU-ALYDN-BS
‘ AO07 Matte Red ALYDN-AO3AO07
CU-ALYDN-BS
A08  Matte Cream ALYDN-AO3A08
CU-ALYDN-BS
Feet
‘ AO4  Metallic Bronze
Structure
‘ AO1 Matte Black ALYDN-A04AO01
CU-ALYDN-BS
o ) AO02  Matte Beige ALYDN-A04A02
67 | 26% ALIYA Dining Chair | Square Backrest ‘ 9 CU-ALYDN-BS
58,5x55xH 67 cm
23" x 215" x H 260" ‘ AO5  Matte Green ALYDN-AO04A05
CU-ALYDN-BS
55 58,5
T ‘ AO6  Matte Blue ALYDN-AO4A06
CU-ALYDN-BS
‘ AO07 Matte Red ALYDN-AO04A07
CU-ALYDN-BS
AO8  Matte Cream ALYDN-AO4A08

CU-ALYDN-BS
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
Feet
‘ AO3  Metallic Champagne
Structure
. AO1 Matte Black ALYDN-AO3AO01
CU-ALYDN-BR
67 | 260 ALIYA Dining Chair | Round Backrest ‘ AO2  Matte Beige ALYDN-AO3A02
CU-ALYDN-BR
58,5x55xH67 cm
237X 2V X H 260 ' AO5  Matte Green ALYDN-AO3A05
. s CU-ALYDN-BR
' AO6  Matte Blue ALYDN-AO3A06
CU-ALYDN-BR
‘ AO07 Matte Red ALYDN-AO3A07
CU-ALYDN-BR
A08  Matte Cream ALYDN-AO3A08
CU-ALYDN-BR
Feet
. AO4  Metallic Bronze
Structure
. AO1 Matte Black ALYDN-AO04AO01
CU-ALYDN-BR
. ) AO2  Matte Beige ALYDN-A04A02
67 | 26% ALIYA Dining Chair | Round Backrest ‘ g CU-ALYDN-BR
58,5x55xH 67 cm
23" x 215" x H 26%4" ' AO5  Matte Green ALYDN-AO4A05
CU-ALYDN-BR
55 58,5
o ' AO6  Matte Blue ALYDN-AO4A06
CU-ALYDN-BR
' AO07 Matte Red ALYDN-AO4AO07
CU-ALYDN-BR
AO8  Matte Cream ALYDN-AO04A08

CU-ALYDN-BR

Technical details
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ALl

Dining Tables
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
Feet
d X03  Metallic Champagne
Structure
‘ X01 Matte Black ALINO0100-X0103-L
' X02  Matte Beige ALI100100-X0203-L
' X05  Matte Green ALI100100-X0503-L
\ ' X06  Matte Blue ALI100100-X0603-L
ALI Dining Table | 100x100cm
73 |28%
100 x100 xH 74 cm ‘ X07  Matte Red ALIN00100-X0703-L
39" x 39" x H 29"
o X08  Matte Cream ALIN00100-X0803-L
1
100
397 39% Top
‘ LO1 White Saturn
' LO2 Green Earth
‘ LO3  Pink Venus
‘ LO4 RedMars
' LO5  Blue Neptune
‘ LO6  Grey Mercury
‘ LO7  Ochre Jupiter
96

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

73 | 28%

100

100

ALI Dining Table | 100x100cm

100 x 100 xH 74 cm
39" x 39%" x H 29"

' ;EI
(0]
-

Structure

-

op

X04

X01

X02

X05

X06

X07

X08

LO1

LO2

LO3

LO4

LO5

LO6

LO7

Metallic Bronze

Matte Black

Matte Beige

Matte Green

Matte Blue

Matte Red

Matte Cream

White Saturn

Green Earth

Pink Venus

Red Mars

Blue Neptune

Grey Mercury

Ochre Jupiter

ALINO0100-X0104-L

ALI100100-X0204-L

ALI100100-X0504-L

ALI100100-X0604-L

ALIN00100-X0704-L

ALI100100-X0804-L

Technical details
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ALl
Dining Tables
PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

73 | 28%

170
67

100

AL Dining Table | 170x100cm

170 x100 xH 74 cm
67" x39%" x H 29"

N a7
k. D
Q o

Structure

_‘

op

X03

X01

X02

X05

X06

X07

X08

LO1

LO2

LO3

LO4

LO5

LO6

LO7

Metallic Champagne

Matte Black

Matte Beige

Matte Green

Matte Blue

Matte Red

Matte Cream

White Saturn

Green Earth

Pink Venus

Red Mars

Blue Neptune

Grey Mercury

Ochre Jupiter

ALI170100-X0103-L

ALI170100-X0203-L

ALI170100-X0503-L

ALI170100-X0603-L

ALI170100-X0703-L

ALI170100-X0803-L
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PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

73 | 28%

170
67

100

ALI Dining Table | 170x100cm

170 x100 xH 74 cm
67" x 39" xH 29"

' ;EI
(0]
-

Structure

-

op

X04

X01

X02

X05

X06

X07

X08

LO1

LO2

LO3

LO4

LO5

LO6

LO7

Metallic Bronze

Matte Black

Matte Beige

Matte Green

Matte Blue

Matte Red

Matte Cream

White Saturn

Green Earth

Pink Venus

Red Mars

Blue Neptune

Grey Mercury

Ochre Jupiter

ALIN70100-X0104-L

ALI170100-X0204-L

ALI170100-X0504-L

ALI170100-X0604-L

ALI70100-X0704-L

ALI170100-X0804-L
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ALl

Dining Tables
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch cm | inch

X03  Metallic Champagne X04  Metallic Bronze

QE
SEN)
-
‘;61
0]
-

Structure Structure
‘ XO01 Matte Black ALI170170-X0103-L ‘ XO01 Matte Black ALI170170-X0104-L
' X02  Matte Beige ALI170170-X0203-L ‘ X02  Matte Beige ALI170170-X0204-L
' X05  Matte Green ALI170170-X0503-L . X05  Matte Green ALI170170-X0504-L
. ' X06  Matte Blue ALI170170-X0603-L . ‘ X06  Matte Blue ALIN70170-X0604-L
ALI Dining Table | 770x170cm ALI Dining Table | 170x170cm
73| 28% 73 |28%
170x170xH 74 cm ‘ X07  Matte Red ALI170170-X0703-L 170x170xH 74 cm ‘ X07  Matte Red ALIN70170-X0704-L
67" x 67" xH 29" 67" x 67" xH 29"
X08  Matte Cream ALI170170-X0803-L X08  Matte Cream ALIN70170-X0804-L
170 170
Top Top

LO1 White Saturn LO1 White Saturn

LO2 Green Earth LO2 Green Earth

LO3 Pink Venus LO3 Pink Venus

LO4  RedMars LO4  RedMars

LO5  Blue Neptune LO5  Blue Neptune
LO6  Grey Mercury LO6  Grey Mercury

LO7  Ochre Jupiter LO7  Ochre Jupiter
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GHAF

Lounge Tables

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch cm | inch
Structure Structure
K1 Iroko Natural K1 Iroko Natural
280 X03  Metallic Champagne X03  Metallic Champagne
3%
Top Top
‘ PO1 Gold GHFDO80-K1X03PO1 ‘ PO1 Gold GHFD1M10-K1X03PO01
GHAF Lounge Table @80 cm GHAF Tea Table @110 cm
with lasered base . PO2  Dark Grey GHFDO80-KIXO3P02 with lasered base ' PO2  Dark Grey GHFD110-K1X03P02
@80 xH65cm @NOxH65cm
31" x H 25%" PO3  Off-White GHFDO80-K1X03P03 @43%." x H 25%" PO3  Off-White GHFD110-K1X03P03
. P04  Corten GHFDO80-K1X03P04 ' P04  Corten GHFD110-K1X03P04
‘ PO5  Light Blue GHFDO80-K1X03P05 ‘ PO5  Light Blue GHFD110-K1X03P05
. PO6  Green GHFDO80-K1X03P06 ' PO6  Green GHFD110-K1X03P06
. PO7 Pink GHFDO80-K1X03P0O7 ' PO7 Pink GHFDO80-K1X03P0O7
Structure Structure
‘ K1 Iroko Natural ‘ K1 Iroko Natural
280 X04  Metallic Bronze X04  Metallic Bronze
3%
Top Top
. PO1 Gold GHFDO80-K1X04PO01 ‘ PO1 Gold GHFD110-K1X04PO01
GHAF Lounge Table @80 cm GHAF Tea Table @110 cm
with lasered base . PO2  Dark Grey GHFDO80-KIX04P02 with lasered base ' PO2  Dark Grey GHFDTIO-KIX04P02
@80 xH65cm @110 xH 65 cm
31" x H 25%" PO3  Off-White GHFDO80-K1X04P03 @43Y." x H 25%" PO3  Off-White GHFD110-K1X04P03
‘ P04  Corten GHFDO80-K1X04P04 ‘ P04  Corten GHFD1M10-K1X04P04
. PO5  Light Blue GHFDO80-K1X04P05 ' PO5  Light Blue GHFD110-K1X04P05
. PO6  Green GHFDO80-K1X04P06 ' PO6  Green GHFD110-K1X04P06
. PO7 Pink GHFDO80-K1X03P0O7 ' PO7 Pink GHFDO80-K1X03P0O7
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AMAR & SHAMS

Low Tables
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
Structure
‘ K1 Iroko Natural
Top
‘ PO1  Gold SHMD80-K1PO1
@80
@31,
‘ P02 Dark Grey SHMDS80-K1P02
SHAMS Low Table @80 cm
*1% 280xH35cm PO3  Off-White SHMD80-KIPO3
@314" x H13%"
‘ P04 Corten SHMD80-K1P0O4
. PO5  Light Blue SHMD80-K1P05
‘ PO6  Green SHMD80-K1P06
‘ PO7 Pink SHMD80-K1P0O7
B
w PWO1 Ward SHMD80-KIPWO1
»
Structure
‘ K1 Iroko Natural
Top
260 ‘ PO1  Gold AMRDG60-K1PO1
@23%
‘ P02  Dark Grey AMRD60-K1P0O2
AMAR Low Table @60 cm
= ©60xH 45 cm PO3  Off-Whi AMRDG60-K1PO3
@23%5" X H 7% -White -
‘ P04 Corten AMRD60-K1P04
. PO5  Light Blue AMRDG60-K1PO5
‘ PO6  Green AMRDG60-K1PO6
‘ PO7 Pink SHMD80-K1P0O7
104

ASH

Rugs
PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FINISHINGS

CODES

cm | inch

200|78%

300

18

ASH Rug | Standard Dimensions
Handwoven
100% Polypropylene

MO 200 x300cm
78%" x 18"
M1 250 x 350 cm

984" x137%"
M2 300 x 400 cm

' DG Dark Grey

LB Light Beige

ASH-DGMO/MI/M2

ASH-LBMO/MI/M2

18" x 157"
SILKROAD
Rugs
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
SILKDROAD Rug | Standard Dimensions i BK  Black SLK-BKMO
| Handwoven Jaquard —
o 100% Polypropylene @ GR Green SLK-GRMO
MO 200 x 300 cm pu—
78%" x 18" @) RD Red SLK-RDMO
WAVES & DUNES
Rugs
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
,,_\’\\ BL Blu WAV-BLMO
v\?-‘\\\gs}\\ WAVES&DUNES Rug | Standard Dimensions )
V\\\\\\}_‘-‘;‘ \\\\ ) Handwoven Jaquard _
A\\&v 2001 78% - 100% Polypropylene RD  Red DUN-RDMO
&% MO 200 x 300 cm @ GR Green HIL-GRMO

78%" x 18"

Technical details
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NOORA

Lantern
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISHINGS CODES
cm | inch
Handle
‘ K1 Iroko Natural
535| 21
NOORA Lantern Size Ol
Lampshade
@21xH53,5cm
@8"x 21" g _
2 b AO3 Metallic Champagne NORLTO1-K1AO3
8
‘ AO4 Metallic Bronze NORLTO1-K1A04
Handle
. K1  Iroko Natural
NOORA Lantern Size 02
68|27 Lampshade
@24,5xH 68 cm
@9" x 27"

24,5

9%

b AO3 Metallic Champagne

. AO4 Metallic Bronze

NORLTO2-K1AO3

NORLTO02-K1A04

170 |67

-

50
19%

NOORA Floor Suspension Kit

@50 xH 170 cm
@19%" x 67"

‘ XO1 Matte Black

NORKITA-XO01

106
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Images of the colours of fabrics
and collection materials, published
in this brochure, are to be considered
purely indicative and canin no
way constitute the main reference
for the formulation of orders. Any
disputes regarding objective and
possible differences between
colour samples or between print
and web reproductions and the final
product will not be considered valid.

Le immagini dei colori dei tessuti e
dei materiali di collezione, pubblicate
sulla presente brochure, sono

da considerarsi puramente indicative
€ non possono in nessun modo
costituire riferimento principale
per la formulazione degli ordini.
Eventuali contestazioni in merito
alle oggettive e possibili differenze
fra campioni colore o fra riproduzioni
a mezzo stampa e web e prodotto
finale non saranno considerate valide.
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